






Bearingless, All-Composite Rotor System

Crash-Resistant Fuel System

Energy Absorbing Stroking Seats 52-Inch Sliding Doors

Composite/Aluminum Fuselage

Integrated Instrument
Display System

On-Board Health and Usage
Monitoring System

Static Mast Hub Support

Outstanding Outward Visibility

Twin P&WC 207E Turbine Engines
with Category A Capability

Cargo Compartment

NOTAR® Anti-Torque System
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GROSS  lb
WEIGHT kg

OGE Hover
Ceiling
(ISA)

IGE Hover
Ceiling
(ISA)

16,000 ft

12,000 ft

8,000 ft

4,000 ft

4,877 m 

3,658 m

2,438 m

1,219 m








